
EUCHARIST MINISTRY SCHEDULE - 8A.M.  MASS

FEBRUARY 2023

DATE 5-Feb

HOST 17

CC* Pat Vautrinot 1L

Russ Loyet 1R

Shelly Niese 1 BACK

Monica Arcana 2L

Teresa Gibson 2R

Mike Hammell 2 BACK

John Bohne 3L

Kathy Bohne 3R

Lisa Mahoney 3BACK

Judy Mayo 4L

Val McGary 4R

Steve McGuire 4 BACK

Paul Ortenzio 4 FRONT

Pau;la Salerno CHAPEL

Donna Zierden CHAPEL B

LECTORS Carol Hatosy

Josie Bucel

PRIEST/DEACON

DATE 12-Feb

HOST - 17

POSTION

CC* Tom Mazzafferro 1L

Armand Fusco 1R

Gloria Brozetti 1 BACK

Dick Martinicky 2L

Dee Martinicky 2R

Fran Bennett 2 BACK

Donna Bennett 3L

Paula Salerno 3R

Mike Schelkun 3BACK

Patrice Schelkun 4L

Gerry Widen 4R

Lois Vayda 4 BACK

Alan Bednar 4 FRONT

Josie Bucel CHAPEL

Joe Dreps CHAPEL B

PRIEST/DEACON LECTORS Leo Mutchler

K Christiansen



DATE 19-Feb

HOST 17

CC* Rich Martinicky 1L

Dee Martinicky 1R

Gloria Brozetti 1 BACK

Fran Bennett 2L

Donna Bennett 2R

Lisa Mahoney 2 BACK

Russ  Loyet 3L

Gerry Widen 3R

Josie Bucel 3BACK

Mike Schelkun 4L

Patrice Schelkun 4R

Alan Bednar 4 BACK

Joe Dreps 4 FRONT

Tom Mazzaffero CHAPEL

Lois Vayda CHAPEL B

LECTORS G. Dandreta

Hugh Byrnes

PRIEST / DEACON

DATE 26-Feb

HOST 17

CC* Armand Fusco 1L

P. Vautrinot 1R

Shelly Niese 1 BACK

Mike Hammell 2L

Judy Mayo 2R

Teresa Gibson 2 BACK

Val McGary 3L

Paul Ortenzio 3R

Steve McGuire 3BACK

Kathy Bohne 4L

John Bohne 4R

Lisa Mahoney 4 BACK

Donna Zierden 4 FRONT

Russ  Loyet CHAPEL

Monaca Arcana CHAPEL B

LECTORS

J. Tenbarge

Colette Vogel

PRIEST/DEACON



EUCHARIST MINISTRY SCHEDULE - 8A.M.  MASS
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